
S.N. 
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CITY PUBLIC SCHO0L KATRA, MUNGRA BADSHAHPUR JAUNPUR 
Name 

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta 

Mrs. Pooja Gupta 

Mr. Alok Gupta 

Mrs. Seema Gupta 

Mr. Vinod Kr. Singh 

Mr. Roshan Kr. Soni 

Mr. Ramesh Chand Mishra 

Miss. Preeti Singh 

Mr. Bashkar Mishra 

10 Mr. Abhishek Tiwari 

11 Mrs. Padma Kesharwani 

12 Miss. Arti Tripathi 

13 Miss. Sakshi Singh 

14 Mr. Vinod Kr. Singh 

15 Mr. Krishna Chandra Kesharwani 
Principá ee 

City Public School 
r 31a.i4ungra Badshahpur-Jaunpur 

List of School Management Committee 
Fathers/Husband Name 

Lt. k.N. Gupta 

Lt. S.L. Gupta 

Lt. A.K. Gupta 

Mr. R.K. Gupta 

Mr. A.N. Singh 

Mr. K.C. Soni 

Mr. Ram Murti 

Mr. Ashok Singh 

|Mr. H.K Mishra 

Mr. H.S. Tiwari 

Mr. P.C. Kesharwani 

Lt. RC. Tripathi 

Mr. R.K. Singh 

|Lt. Ranjeet Singh 

Mr. 0.N. Kesharwani 

Address 

Maiganj M. Badshahpur 
Jaunpur 

Madhosinghpur, Gopigan/ 
Bhadohi 

Contact 

City Public School Mungra 
Badshahpur Jaunpur 

M.R.S. School & College Jhunsi 
Prayagraj 

9838536465 

Anguli, Mungra Badshahpur 
Jaunpur 

Mungra Badshahpur Jaunpur 9838536354 
katra, Mungra Badshahpur 9161904484 

9125049399 

Jaunpur 

Jaunpur 

Mungra Badshahpur Jaunpur 9307447435 

7398630446 

9118435901 

7905703670 

D.J.0.S Office Jaunpur 
City Public School Mungra 

Badshahpur Jaunpur 
Mungra Badshahpur Jaunpur 8840668385 

Holi Divine Pd.S.S.M.C School 
Panwara Jaunpur 

Orchid International School, 
Giri Nagar Varanasi 

Navadhani, Mungra 
Badshahpur Jaunpur 

Anguli, Mungra Badshahpur 

9909920758 

9807927091 

7054580125 

9919955666 

7897389450 

9956323207 

Designation 

President 

Vice President 

Manager 

Treasurer 

Member 

Member 

Secretary 
(School Principal) 

Member 

Member 

Other School 

Principal 
Other School 

Principal 
Teacher 

Representative 
Teacher 

Representative 
ParentS 

Representative 
Parents 

Representative 

Occupation 

Social Worker 

Social Worker 

Business 

Social Worker 

Teaching 

Business 

Administration 

Administration 

Administration 

Teaching 

Teaching 

Teaching 

Teaching 

Business 

Terms of 

Membership 

Business 

Manager City Public School 
I(s're,Mrgra Badshahpur-Jaunn 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 
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