CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL KATRA, MUNGRA BADSHAHPUR JAUNPUR

List of School Management Committee							
S.N.	Name	Fathers/Husband Name	Address	Contact	Designation	Occupation	Terms of Membership
1	Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta	Lt. k.N. Gupta	Maiganj M. Badshahpur Jaunpur	9838536465	President	Social Worker	4
2	Mrs. Pooja Gupta	Lt. S.L. Gupta	Madhosinghpur, Gopiganj Bhadohi	9125049399	Vice President	Social Worker	4
3	Mr. Alok Gupta	Lt. A.K. Gupta	Anguli, Mungra Badshahpur Jaunpur	7398630446	Manager	Business	4
4	Mrs. Seema Gupta	Mr. R.K. Gupta	Mungra Badshahpur Jaunpur	9838536354	Treasurer	Social Worker	4
5	Mr. Vinod Kr. Singh	Mr. A.N. Singh	katra, Mungra Badshahpur Jaunpur	9161904484	Member	Teaching	4
6	Mr. Roshan Kr. Soni	Mr. K.C. Soni	Mungra Badshahpur Jaunpur	9307447435	Member	Business	4
7	Mr. Ramesh Chand Mishra	Mr. Ram Murti	City Public School Mungra Badshahpur Jaunpur	9118435901	Secretary (School Principal)	Administration	3
8	Miss. Preeti Singh	Mr. Ashok Singh	M.R.S. School & College Jhunsi Prayagraj	7905703670	Member	Administration	3
9	Mr. Bashkar Mishra	Mr. H.K Mishra	D.I.O.S Office Jaunpur	9909920758	Member	Administration	3
10	Mr. Abhishek Tiwari	Mr. H.S. Tiwari	City Public School Mungra Badshahpur Jaunpur	9807927091	Other School Principal	Teaching	3
11	Mrs. Padma Kesharwani	Mr. P.C. Kesharwani	Mungra Badshahpur Jaunpur	8840668385	Other School Principal	Teaching	3
12	Miss. Arti Tripathi	Lt. R.C. Tripathi	Holi Divine Pd.S.S.M.C School Panwara Jaunpur	7054580125	Teacher Representative	Teaching	3
13	Miss. Sakshi Singh	Mr. R.K. Singh	Orchid International School, Giri Nagar Varanasi	9919955666	Teacher Representative	Teaching	3
14	Mr. Vinod Kr. Singh	Lt. Ranjeet Singh	Navadhani, Mungra Badshahpur Jaunpur	7897389450	Parents Representative	Business	3
15 N	Mr. Krishna Chandra Kesharwani	Mr. O.N. Kesharwani	Anguli, Mungra Badshahpur Jaunpur	9956323207	Parents Representative	Business	3

City Public School

*ana.Mungra Badshahpur-Jaunpur

Manager City Public School Kafra, Mungra Badshahpur-Jaunnik